
Pos 

 

Hvwt Sportsman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

725 P 

84 A 

8 A 

513 A 

Name 

Mike Raniowski 

Wes Barnes 

Adam Pearsall 

Rick Edwards 

Class 

Hvwt Sportsman 

Hvwt Sportsman 

Hvwt Sportsman 

Hvwt Sportsman 

Total Tm 

12:42.003 

12:48.239 

13:00.739 

13:07.667 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

6.236 

18.736 

25.664 

Gap 

6.236 

12.500 

6.928 

Best Tm 

57.636 

57.787 

58.892 

59.192 

In Lap 

4 

2 

2 

2 
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Margin of Victory 

6.236 

Avg. Speed 

110.551 

Best Lap Tm 

57.636 

Best Speed 

112.430 

Best Lap by 

725 P - Mike Raniowski 

 

Super Series Round3 

HVWT SPORTSMAN / LTWT SUPERBIKE 

R11:  Hvwt Sportsman / Ltwt Superbike 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 14:46:34 

Nelson Track 1.800 km 

10/07/2022 14:35 

 Provisional


