Provisional





Sorted on Laps

Super Series Round3

HVWT SPORTSMAN / LTWT SUPERBIKE

10/07/2022 14:35

Nelson Track 1.800 km

R11: Hvwt Sportsman / Ltwt Superbike Race (12:00 Time) started at 14:46:34

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	n Lap
Hvwt Spo	rteman									
	1	725 P	Mike Raniowski	Hunt Coorteman	12:42.003	12			57.636	4
1	1	725 P	MIKE RAHIOWSKI	Hvwt Sportsman	12:42.005	13			57.030	4
2	2	84 A	Wes Barnes	Hvwt Sportsman	12:48.239	13	6.236	6.236	57.787	2
3	3	8 A	Adam Pearsall	Hvwt Sportsman	13:00.739	13	18.736	12.500	58.892	2
4	4	513 A	Rick Edwards	Hvwt Sportsman	13:07.667	13	25.664	6.928	59.192	2

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed		Best Lap Tm	Best	Speed	Best Lap by	
6.236	110.551		57.636	112.4	30	725 P - Mike Raniowski	
Chief of Timing & Scoring							Orbits

Race Director